
Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
Reading Day FINALS FINALS FINALS

9-May 10-May 11-May 12-May 13-May 14-May
Ella (ENGR) Ella (ENGR) Ella (ENGR)
Christina (CM) Christina (CM) Michael (ENGR)

Gokdeniz (ComSci) Christina (CM)
Gokdeniz (ComSci)

Ella (ENGR) Ella (ENGR) Ella (ENGR)
Christina (CM) Christina (CM) Michael (ENGR)

Gokdeniz (ComSci) Christina (CM)
Gokdeniz (ComSci)

Ella (ENGR) Christina (CM) SECCM Center
Gokdeniz (ComSci) Closed

for Semester

Michael (ENGR) Athena (ComSci)

Michael (ENGR) Athena (ComSci)
Michael (ENGR)

Michael (ENGR) Athena (ComSci)
Michael (ENGR)

Marielli (CM) Michael (ENGR)

Marielli (CM)
ENGR          Engineering

ComSci        Computer Science

Marielli (CM) CM              Construction Mgmt.
6-May-24

2-3pm

3-4pm

4-5pm

5-6pm

6-7pm

Spring 2024 Finals Week SECCM Center Schedule
Schedule subject to change.

10-11am

11-12pm

12-1pm

1-2pm


